ZMNC-TH High Temperature  Miniature load cell, 50kgf - 20tf
Material
Stainless Steel
Cable
Braided shield 4-wire round cable
with TEFLON JACKET
E
A B SR"H"

- 20 to +180
kgf
mV/V
mV/V
%
%
%
%/10 C
%/10 C
V
V
M
C
C
Model Capacity A B C D E F G H
ZMNC-50L-TH 50kgf
ZMNC-100L-TH 100kgf
ZMNC-200L-TH 200kgf 32.5 28.5 50 10 68 M5 0.8 dp7 42 50
ZMNC-500L-TH 500kgf
ZMNC-1TH 1tf
ZMNC-2TH 2tf
ZMNC-5TH 5tf 40 35 98 20 115 M6 1.0 dp8 72 150
ZMNC-10TH 10tf 45 40 98 20 115 M6 1.0 dp8 72 150
ZMNC-20TH 20tf 50 45 118 20 135 M8 1.25 dp10 90 250
FEATURES
Miniature dimension
Compression application
Application for limited space